A n A lo g u e  f i r e  d e t e c t i o n
Order COdes
SenTRI control panel SENTRI
Additional loop card  SENADV-LPC
SenTRI Network card  SENTRI-NC
Control panel semi flushing bezel
  SENADV-FLUSH
All panels require batteries

Sounder Strobes installed on the
same system.
Order COdes
SenTRI Optical Sensor SEN-715
SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor SEN-710
SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor
Sounder SEN-770
SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor
Sounder & Strobe SEN-770-ST
SenTRI Heat Sensor SEN-720
SenTRI Heat Sensor Sounder SEN-780
SenTRI Heat Sensor
Sounder & Strobe SEN-780-ST
SenTRI Detector Base
(With Remote LED Output) SEN-700
SenTRI Semi-Flush mounting kit SEN-FLUSH
SenTRI Sensor Dust Cover
(50 Pack) SEN-DUST-COVER
SenTRI Removal Tool Kit SEN-EXTRACTOR

operation
dImensIOns (mm)
Order COdes
SenTRI Manual Call Point
(Glass) IP43 SEN-800
SenTRI Manual Call Point
with Resettable Element SEN-805
SenTRI Surface Mounted Key switch
MCP complete with back box SEN-807
Resettable Element for SenTRI MCP
(sold in packs of 10) price per pack SEN-890
Replacement Glass for SenTRI MCP (sold in
pack of 10) price per pack SEN-891
Protective Cover for SenTRI MCP Range
(sold in pack of 5) price per pack SEN-892
Surface Back Box for SenTRI MCP (Red)
(Sold in packs of 10) price per pack SEN-895
Pack of 10 Spare Test Keys 71167-91NM
TeChnICal sPeCIfICaTIOn
Max Quantity per Loop 200
Operating Temperature -25ºC to +55ºC
Ingress Protection Standard IP43, Special IP55 (with cover and backbox)
Pending Approval EN54 Part 11
Approx Weight 0.11 Kg
Device Load Factor 1
87
87
15
21Removable
Terminal block
87
87
15
21Removable
Terminal block
A n A lo g u e  f i r e  d e t e c t i o n
senTrI InTerfaCes
A comprehensive range of
SenTRI system interfaces allows
plant control and connection
to other life safety systems
such as sprinklers. SenTRI
interfaces provide highly flexible
functionality and most units are
loop powered without the need
for separate power supplies.
A range of mounting options
is available making it easy to
design and install the SenTRI
interfaces.
Order COdes
Output Interface
(mains switching 240V, 13A)
c/w metal enclosure SEN-INT-AC
Output Interface
(mains switching 240V, 13A)
c/w DIN Rail mounting kit SEN-INT-ACDIN
Input Interface
(low voltage relay 30V, 1A) SEN-INT-INPUT
Output Interface
(low voltage relay 30V, 1A) SEN-INT-OUTPUT
4 Channel Input Output Unit  SEN-INT-4IO
Key Operated Output Interface
(low voltage) SEN-INT-KEY
Interface Housing (plastic) SEN-490
DIN Rail Mounting Kit
(pack of 5) SEN-491
Interface Housing for Single
Channel (metal) SEN-492
TeChnICal sPeCIfICaTIOn
Type
Low Voltage Input / Output Range
Output Interface